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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2025

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Chase Blasi

Filing Report Address: 1746 N. Blackstone Court

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67235 County: Sedgwick
Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 26

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$130,354.01

$10,832.03

$141,186.04

$24,261.72

$116,924.32

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/7/2025 4:33:01 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Chase Blasi
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Chase Bias!

Date

12/31/24

12/23/24

12/18/24

12/16/24

12/13/24

12/05/24

11/13/24

11/13/24

11/13/24

11/07/24

11/05/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Craig Bums
15 E Stonebridge Circle
Wichita KS 67230

Kansas Cable PAC
900 S Kansas Avenue
Suite 300
Topeka KS 66612

Butler National Corporation
1 Aero Plaza
New Century KS 66031

Black Hills Corporation
PAC
7001 Mt. Rushmore Road

Rapid City SD 57709

Security Benefit Life
Insurance PAC
One Security Benefit Place
Topeka KS 66636

American Society of
Anesthesiologist PAC
1061 American Lane
Schaumburg IL 60173

Kent Winter
7359 N. 215th Street W
Mount Hope KS 67108

Kent Winter

7359 N 215th Street W
Mount Hope KS 67108

Kansas Crossing Casino,
LC
1275 S Highway 69
Pittsburg KS 66762

Jump Start Stores Inc.
1425 E Douglas, Suite 300
Wichita KS 67211

Donald Patry
12302 Meribeau Street
Wichita KS 67235

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Business Owner

Farmer

Farmer

Amount

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$600.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$100.00



11/05/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/02/24

11/01/24

Charles Martin

601 E Eastwood Drive
Andale KS 67001

CoreCivic

5501 Virginia Way, Suite
110
Brentwood TN 37027

HCA Kansas Good

Government Fund
550 N Hillside Street
Wichita KS 67214

Invenergy LLC
1 SWacker, Suite 1800
Chicago IL 60606

Nicholas Dillon
909 N Maize Road ^404
Wichita KS 67212

NASCAR Holdings, LLC
1 Daytona Blvd.
Daytona Beach FL 32114

BNSF Railway Company
2500 Lou Menk Drive,
AOB-2

Fort Worth TX 76131

Prairie Band Potawatomi
Nation

16281 Q Road
Mayetta KS 66509

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

CPA $500.001

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$32.03

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$10832.03

$0
$0
$0

$10832.03
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Chase Blasi

Date

12/26/24

12/20/24

12/06/24

12/05/24

11/27/24

11/25/24

11/25/24

11/14/24

11/14/24

11/12/24

Name and Address

IVtailChimp
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Chase Blasi
1746 N Blackstone Court
Wichita KS 67235

Firebirds
10096 East 13th Street, Suite 118
Wichita KS 67206

Westin DC Downtown

999 9th St NW
Washington DC 20001

USPS
417 W Wichita Avenue
Colwich KS 67030

Chase Blasi
1746 N. Blackstone Court
Wichita KS 67235

IVtailChimp
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

KBLC Ruby Bridges Fund
PO Box 965
Lawrence KS 66044

Axiom Strategies
BOO W 47th Street, Suite 200
Kansas City MO 64112

C^hase Blasi
1746 N Blackstone Court

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Subscription

Candidate (self) ALEC Dec. 2024 Conf.
Flight & Hotel

Meeting/Travel

Meeting/Travel Travel Hotel Exp

Postage/Shipping

Candidate (self) Election Night Party
reimbursement

Subscription

Donation/Contrib Ruby Bridges Day
Donation

Consultant

Candidate (self) Foundation for Govt
Acct, Conference Reimbursement

Amount

$39.00

$1,558.37

$95.77

$69.57

$146.00

$1,075.00

$39.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,514.55



11/09/24

11/08/24

11/07/24

11/05/24

11/04/24

10/28/24

10/25/24

Wichita KS 67235

Deanos Grill - East

9747 E 21st St N Suite 101
Wichita KS 67206

F airfield Inn
300 Colorado Street
Manhattan KS 66502

Aggieville Brewing Company
612PillsburyDrive
Manhattan KS 66502

Little Bear
315 Main Street
Andale KS 67001

WinRed
PO Box 9891
Arlington VA 22219

Kansas Republican Senatorial
Committee
PO Box 2663
Topeka KS 66601

MailChimp
675 Pence De Leon Ave NE Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Meeting/Travel

Meetmg/Travel

Meeting/Travel

Miscellaneous Election Night Party

Fundraising Expenses

Donation/Contrib

Subscription

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$55.13

$146.98

$79.91

$2,883.04

$1.27

$5,000.00

$39.00

$23742.59

$519.13

$24261.72
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