#### Print this form or Go Back



## **Campaign Finance Receipts** & Expenditures Report 1/10/2025

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Chase Blasi

Filing Report Address: 1746 N. Blackstone Court

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67235 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 26

3		
SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$130,354.01
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$10,832.03
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$141,186.04
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$24,261.72
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$116,924.32
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/7/2025 4:33:01 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Chase Blasi

Print this form or Go Back

### **SCHEDULE A**

# CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Chase Blasi

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of		
llata i	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
12/31/24	Craig Burns 15 E Stonebridge Circle Wichita KS 67230	Check	Business Owner	\$1,000.00	
12/23/24	Kansas Cable PAC 900 S Kansas Avenue Suite 300 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$1,000.00	
12/18/24	Butler National Corporation 1 Aero Plaza New Century KS 66031	Check		\$500.00	
12/16/24	Black Hills Corporation PAC 7001 Mt. Rushmore Road Rapid City SD 57709	Check		\$600.00	
12/13/24	Security Benefit Life Insurance PAC One Security Benefit Place Topeka KS 66636	Check		\$500.00	
12/05/24	American Society of Anesthesiologist PAC 1061 American Lane Schaumburg IL 60173	Check		\$500.00	
11/13/24	Kent Winter 7359 N. 215th Street W Mount Hope KS 67108	Check	Farmer	\$500.00	
11/13/24	Kent Winter 7359 N 215th Street W Mount Hope KS 67108	Check	Farmer	\$100.00	
11/13/24	Kansas Crossing Casino, LC 1275 S Highway 69 Pittsburg KS 66762	Check		\$500.00	
11/07/24	Jump Start Stores Inc. 1425 E Douglas, Suite 300 Wichita KS 67211	Check		\$1,000.00	
11/05/24	Donald Patry 12302 Meribeau Street Wichita KS 67235	Cash		\$100.00	

	Charles Martin	GI I	CDA	\$500.00
11/05/24	601 E Eastwood Drive Andale KS 67001	Check	CPA	\$300.00
11/04/24	CoreCivic 5501 Virginia Way, Suite 110 Brentwood TN 37027	Check		\$1,000.00
11/04/24	HCA Kansas Good Government Fund 550 N Hillside Street Wichita KS 67214	Check		\$500.00
11/04/24	Invenergy LLC 1 S Wacker, Suite 1800 Chicago IL 60606	Check		\$1,000.00
11/04/24	Nicholas Dillon 909 N Maize Road #404 Wichita KS 67212	E Funds		\$32.03
11/04/24	NASCAR Holdings, LLC 1 Daytona Blvd. Daytona Beach FL 32114	Check		\$500.00
11/02/24	BNSF Railway Company 2500 Lou Menk Drive, AOB-2 Fort Worth TX 76131	Check		\$500.00
11/01/24	Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 16281 Q Road Mayetta KS 66509	Check		\$500.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period			\$10832.03	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known		\$0		
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$10832.03	

Print this form or Go Back

# **SCHEDULE C**

# EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Chase Blasi

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/26/24	MailChimp 675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Subscription	\$39.00
12/20/24	Chase Blasi 1746 N Blackstone Court Wichita KS 67235	Candidate (self) ALEC Dec. 2024 Conf. Flight & Hotel	\$1,558.37
12/06/24	Firebirds 10096 East 13th Street, Suite 118 Wichita KS 67206	Meeting/Travel	\$95.77
12/05/24	Westin DC Downtown 999 9th St NW Washington DC 20001	Meeting/Travel Travel Hotel Exp	\$69.57
11/27/24	USPS 417 W Wichita Avenue Colwich KS 67030	Postage/Shipping	\$146.00
11/25/24	Chase Blasi 1746 N. Blackstone Court Wichita KS 67235	Candidate (self) Election Night Party reimbursement	\$1,075.00
11/25/24	MailChimp 675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Subscription	\$39.00
11/14/24	KBLC Ruby Bridges Fund PO Box 965 Lawrence KS 66044	Donation/Contrib Ruby Bridges Day Donation	\$1,000.00
11/14/24	Axiom Strategies 800 W 47th Street, Suite 200 Kansas City MO 64112	Consultant	\$10,000.00
11/12/24	Chase Blasi 1746 N Blackstone Court	Candidate (self) Foundation for Govt Acct. Conference Reimbursement	\$1,514.55

	Wichita KS 67235		
11/09/24	Deanos Grill - East 9747 E 21st St N Suite 101 Wichita KS 67206	Meeting/Travel	\$55.13
11/08/24	Fairfield Inn 300 Colorado Street Manhattan KS 66502	Meeting/Travel	\$146.98
11/07/24	Aggieville Brewing Company 612 Pillsbury Drive Manhattan KS 66502	Meeting/Travel	\$79.91
11/05/24	Little Bear 315 Main Street Andale KS 67001	Miscellaneous Election Night Party	\$2,883.04
11/04/24	WinRed PO Box 9891 Arlington VA 22219	Fundraising Expenses	\$1.27
10/28/24	Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee PO Box 2663 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$5,000.00
10/25/24	MailChimp 675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Subscription	\$39.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period		\$23742.59	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$519.13	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$24261.72	

Print this form or Go Back